g
g
E-SOCKET WELDING UNITS & HEATING PLATES
Socket WeldersWORKING RANGE Ø 20 –160 mm
ROWELD E PPR Socket Welder
Socket welding unit Ø 20 – 63 mm for use with heating
spigots and heating sockets
With suitable welding sockets for pipes and fittings made of PE or PP
in accordance to DVS guidelines. With anti-stick coating having a
long service life.
Working range:
No.
SHS63.(230V)
Description
SHS63 electronic
socket welder
Ø mm
20, 25, 32,
40, 50 &
63mm
SHS 63 (230V)
ROWELD SHS 110
Socket welding unit for use with heating spigots and
heating sockets for Ø 75 – 110 mm.
With suitable welding sockets for pipes and fittings made of PE or PP
in accordance to DVS guidelines. With anti-stick coating having a
long service life.
Working range:
Ø mm
75,90 & 110 mm
Description
SHS110 with Heating
spigots/ Heating sockets
No. SHS 110.230V
 SHS110.110V
ROWELD HE Heating plates
Socket welding unit for use with heating spigots for
PE or PP pipes and fittings with Ø 125 – 160 mm
With suitable welding sockets for pipes and fittings made of PE or
PP in accordance to DVS guidelines. With anti-stick coating having
a long service life.
Working range:
Description
SHS160 with
heating spigots/
Heating sockets
Ø mm
125 mm
140 mm
160 mm